\V Vigo County School Corporation
VIGO Academic Calendar
COUNTY 2024 - 2025 School Year

SCHOOL CORPORATION

2024 Academic Breaks, Delays and Early Dismissals
January
August August 13 Tuesday Teacher Work Day S M T W T F S
S M T W T F
August 14 Wednesday First Student Day 12 3 4
23 5 7 8 9 10 11
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 August 27 Tuesday 2 Hour Delay 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
o2 SN s 6 v 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 | September2 Monday LaborDay | ¢ 57 28 20 WBON 31
2526 [270 2829 30 314 oigber2 Wednesday 2 Hour Delay
February
September October 11-14 Friday - Monday Fall Break S M T W T F S
S M T W T F S
1 5 3 4 5 6 7 November 5 Tuesday Election Day s 3 4 5 6 7 8
8§ 9 10 11 12 13 14 November 11 Monday Veterans Day 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 November 27-29 Wed-Friday Thanksgiving Break 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30
December 23-Jan3  Mon-Friday Winter Break
March
S M T W T F S
October 2025 Academic Breaks, Delays and Early Dismissals
S M T W F
2 3 4 5 6 71 8
1 20 s 4 s January 6 Monday TeacherWorkDay | o0 11 12 13 14 15
6 7 8 9 10 W 12 January 7 Tuesday First Student Day | 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 January 20 Monday Martin Luther King | 35 34
27 28 29 30 31 Jr. Day
January 30 Thursda; Two Hour Dela April
November v Y Y S M T W F S
s M T W T F S February 17 Monday Presidents Day 2 3 4 5
1 2
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
3 4 5 6 7 8§ 9 March 31-April 4 Monday -Friday Spring Break 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
10 il 12 13 14 15 16 April 18 Friday Good Friday | 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 27 28 29 30
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 May 26 Monday Memorial Day
December May 30 Friday Last Day of School Z/IayM T W T F S
S M T W T F S June 1 Sunday Commencement 1 2 3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1 12 13 14 15 16 17
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 - 31
29 30 31






